FABRIMEX POWER SUPPLIES
CH-8603 Schwerzenbach/Switzerland
POWER SUPPLIES
DC/DC Wide Input Converter
ECW 7.5 Watt Series
DIL-24
DC/DC converter modules with input to
output isolation of 1500 VDC • Pi-filter at

Reg. Nr. 12666
Product range Typenübersicht Sommaire des types
Model Output
Uout
Output
Iout
Efficiency
typ.
Operating
temperature
Input current
no load      full load
Input
nominal
Input range
ECW12-0508SH(1) 12 VDC 9...18 VDC 801 mA 5.0 VDC 1500 mA 78%
ECW12-1208SH(1) 12 VDC 9...18 VDC 762 mA 12.0 VDC 625 mA 82%
ECW12-1508SH(1) 12 VDC 9...18 VDC 762 mA 15.0 VDC 500 mA 82%
ECW24-0508SH(1) 24 VDC 18...36 VDC 396 mA 5.0 VDC 1500 mA 79%
For all models:
-25...+71°C
at ambient
temperature
or max. case
temperature
of 100°C
- 1 -
ECW24-1208SH(1) 24 VDC 18...36 VDC 381 mA 12.0 VDC 625 mA 82%
ECW24-1508SH(1) 24 VDC 18...36 VDC 381 mA 15.0 VDC 500 mA 82%
SINGLE OUTPUT
ECW12-0308SH(1) 12 VDC 9...18 VDC 557 mA 3.3 VDC 1500 mA 74%
ECW24-0308SH(1) 24 VDC 18...36 VDC 271 mA 3.3 VDC 1500 mA 76%
25 mA
25 mA
25 mA
25 mA

DUAL OUTPUT
SINGLE OUTPUT - continued
Model Output
Uout
Output
Iout
Efficiency
typ.
Operating
temperature
Input current
no load      full load
Input
nominal
Input range
ECW48-0508SH(1) 48 VDC 36...72 VDC 195 mA 5.0 VDC 1500 mA 80%
ECW48-1208SH(1) 48 VDC 36...72 VDC 190 mA 12.0 VDC 625 mA 82%
ECW48-1508SH(1) 48 VDC 36...72 VDC 190 mA 15.0 VDC 500 mA 82%
For all models:
-25...+71°C
at ambient
temperature
or max. case
temperature
of 100°C
ECW48-0308SH(1) 48 VDC 36...72 VDC 136 mA 3.3 VDC 1500 mA 76%10 mA
10 mA
10 mA
10 mA
ECW12-1208DH(1) 12 VDC 9...18 VDC 753 mA ±12.0 VDC ±310 mA 83%
ECW12-1508DH(1) 12 VDC 9...18 VDC 753 mA ±15.0 VDC  ±250 mA 83%
ECW12-0508DH(1) 12 VDC 9...18 VDC 791 mA ±5.0 VDC ±750 mA 79%30 mA
30 mA
30 mA
ECW24-1208DH(1) 24 VDC 18...36 VDC 377 mA ±12.0 VDC ±310 mA 83%
ECW24-1508DH(1) 24 VDC 18...36 VDC 377 mA ±15.0 VDC  ±250 mA 83%
ECW24-0508DH(1) 24 VDC 18...36 VDC 386 mA ±5.0 VDC ±750 mA 81%25 mA
25 mA
25 mA
ECW48-1208DH(1) 48 VDC 36...72 VDC 188 mA ±12.0 VDC ±310 mA 83%
ECW48-1508DH(1) 48 VDC 36...72 VDC 188 mA ±15.0 VDC  ±250 mA 83%
ECW48-0508DH(1) 48 VDC 36...72 VDC 193 mA ±5.0 VDC ±750 mA 81%15 mA
15 mA
15 mA
H = 1'500VDC Isolation Voltage
Option: